ASal HrvaIK AN

“ARTISANAL

=N 28 TN * TTVOD « NOP

ARTISANAL BREAKFAST

Israeli Breakfast® 65

Tow Eggs Cooked To Order, Israeli

Salad, Selection Of Cheese And

Salads, Artisanal Bread, Fresh

Fruit Juice, Small Cofee/ Tea

Includes One Of: Herbs, Onion,

Yellow Cheese, Feta Cheese

Omelet Sandwich® 49

(Rustico Roll/ White)

Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Served With Israeli Salad

Fresh Fruit Juice/ Small Cofee

Breakfast & Omelet Sandwich additionals
Mushroom/ Bacon-6nis

Any Additional-4nis

Smoked salmon with red onion rings -24nis
Larg coffee/ soft drink-5nis

Glass of cava + 6nis

Artisanal Bread And Butter 15

Soup Of The Day 31
Chicken Liver Pate’ 45

Served With Pear Jam And Toast

Chicken Wings (8/16) 43/52
Hot Sweet Chili Pepper Sauce

Cherry Tomatos And 47
Motzarella Cheese Salad

Cherry Tomatos, Motzarella Cheese,
Arugula, Reddishes, Olive Qil,

Lemon Juice, Balsamic Vinegar

Herring 39
With Chopped Red Onion
Served With A Bagel

served UNTILL 12:30

Kubana - freshly baked

Hand made yemenite brioche with
clarified butter, served with hard
boiled egg, sour cream, tomato
salsa, olives, schug

TA kubana-42nis. With the pot-65nis

Grilled Cheese Artisanal Style
Toast With Yellow Cheese, Pesto
Spread And A Sunny Side Up Egg

*Bacon-5nis

Grilled Cheese Croissant

Butter Croissant With Ham And
Cheese, Tomato Slices, Arugula
Salad With Vinaigrette Dressing

Quiche Of The Day
Served With Green Salad

APPETIZERS

Quiche Of The Day
Served With Green Salad

Focaccia With Tomato Salsa Dip

Cauliflower Deep Fried
With Tahini And Tomato Salsa

Ikra Salad
Served With A Bagel

Carpaccio With Arugula,
Parmesan, Balsami, Olive Oil
Served With Artisanal Bread

Grilled Eggplant

Chickpeas And Tahini/

Yogurt And Feta Cheese Served
With Artisanal Bread

Crispy Calamari
Crispy Coated Calamari With
Aioli Sauce

SALADS

Israeli Salad (Small/ Larg) 41/49
Finely Chopped Tomato And

Cucumber, Onion, Parsley, Mint/

Toasted Pine Nuts, Olive Oil And

Lemon Juice Served With Tahini

And Olives

Lebanese Salad 52
Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Raddishes, Mixture Of Nuts, Seeds

And Spices, Parsley, Mint, Olive Oil

With Labneh Cheese/

Feta Cheese/ Cream Cheese

Chicken And Parmesan Salad 59
Lettuce, Arugula, Red Cabbage &

Carrot, Radish & Kohlrabi, Tortilla

Strips, Grilled Chicken Breast And
Parmesan, Served With Vinaigrette

...........................................

...........................................

Burrata salad

Tomatoes, Red Onion, Arugula,
Olive 0Oil, Balsamic, and basil
pesto with Italian Burrata cheese

Kol Tuv Salad

Bulgur, Black Lentils, Sweet Potato,
Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Red
Onion, Seeds, Dried Cranberries,
Parsley, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice

Chestnut Salad

Lettuce, Arugula, Red Cabbage &
Carrot, Radish & Kohlrabi, Pears,
Dried Cranberries, Roquefort
Cheese / feta cheese Served With
Vinaigrette Dressing

Crispy Feta Salad

Lettuce, Arugula, Red Cabbage
& Carrot, Radish & Kohlrabi
Cherry Tomato, Appel, Walnuts,
Crispy Coated Feta Cheese With
Vinaigrette Dressing

62

45

43

53

53

23

42

35

46

46

46

58

54

59

56

Shakshuka And Veal Sausage 58
Israeli Salad, Challah Bread, Fresh
Fruit Juice, Coffee/ Tea

Feta And Spinach Blintzes 48
Blintzes Filled With 2 Sunny Side

Up Eggs, Feta Cheese, Spinach

Served With Israeli Salad

Muesli 45
Yoqurt (4.5%), Seasonal Fruit,
Homemade Halva Granola,

Honey/ Silan

Coffee And Pastry 29/32
(Small/ Larg/ Fresh Fruit Juice)
Croissant/ Danish 16
Coffee Cake Or Carrot Cake 37
Artisanal Bread And Butter 16

SANDWICHES &
TORTILLAS

SERVED IN CIABATTA/ GRAIN
ROLL WITH GREEN SALAD

Goat Cheese And Eggplant 46/48
Sandwich/ Tortilla

Goat Cheese, Tapenade,

Roasted Pepper And Eggplant,

Onion, Tomato, Lettuce,

Grilled Chicken Breast And 51/54
Avocado Sandwich/ Tortilla

Grilled Chicken Breast,

Guacamole, Mayonnnaise, Tomato,

Onion, Lettuce

Iraqi Sabich Sandwich/ Tortilla 45/47
Hardboiled Eggs, Tahini, Eggplant,
Tomato and parsley

Kebab Tortilla 54
Grill Roasted Lamb Kebabsi

In Tomato Salsa, Red Bell

Pepper, Tahini

Tuna Salad Sandwich 4
Tuna Sald, Tomato, Onion,
Cucumber, Lettuce

~N

Roast Beef Sandwich 58
A spread of Butter, Mayonnaise,

and Mustard, Pickles, Tomato,

Onion, Lettuce

Toasted Sesame Bagel With TAA
Yellow Cheese And Tomato

Choose Any Two-0Onion/ Tapenad/

Pesto/ Hard Boiled Egg

*Ham/ Feta Cheese/ Mushrooms-7nis

ENTREES

Served With Green Salad And One Side
Dish Of Your Choice:

Mashed Potatoes, Fries, White Rice,
Majadra Rice, Steamed/ Roasted Vegetables

Chicken Schnitzel 64
Crispy Coated Chicken Breast

Wienerschnitzel 67
Crispy Coated Veal

Lamb Kebabs 66
Grilled Lamb Kebabs Served

With Tahini

Homemade Hamburger in a 65
Brioche Bun

250qgr Of Freshly Grinded Beef
Toppings: Yelloew Cheese/
Mushrooms/ Bacon/ Onion/ Sunny

*Side Egg-7nis

Chicken Livers 58
Wine Sauce And Onion Jam

Grilled Chicken Thighs 66
Marinated In Spices And Olive Oil

Veal Sausages 56
Salmon-Fillet 81
On The Grill

Fish & chips 63

crispy coated fish filet served with
sweet chili dip

Grilled Chicken Breast 58
Marinated In Spices And Olive Oil

Warm Salad 58
Green Beens, White Cabbage,

Spinach, Mushrooms, Peas With

Teriyaki Sauce, Feta Cheese/

White Rice

*(Chicken Breast Instead-17nis)

PASTA

Gnocchi 59
Mushrooms With Truffle And
Cream Sauce

Gnocchi 59
Sweet Potato And Parmesan
Cream Sauce

Pasta Penne 54
Ravioli Of The Day 59
Lamb Lasagna 55

Served With Green Salad

Lamb And Eggplant In A Tomato
And Bechamel Sauce

Served With Rose’ Sauce And
Grated Parmesan Cheese

Sauce: Tomato /Rose’ /
Pesto With Olive Qil/ Alfredo

Chicken Stripes 17



AASAl DK 1
/ARTISANAL

W0 28 NN « NTVDD o 793

COLD DRINKS

Freshly Squeezed Orange Guice

Freshly Squeezed Carot/ Orange

Carot Juice

Freshly Squeezed Carot/ Orange

Carot Juice

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Sprite/ Sprite Zero

Mineral Water/ Soda Water
Ferrarelle Small/ Larg

Fuze Tea

Clear Cider

Grape Juice

cold coffee

Tonic water

Ginger ale

Malty

BEER

Draft:
Weihenstephan
Carlsberg

malka blond
Ale Israeli Boutique Beer

Shandy

Bottles:

Tuborg Red

Somersby Alcoholic Cider

16

13
13
13
29/14
14
14
13
16
13
13

15

34/29
33/28

33/28

24

23

HOT DRINKS

*Espresso Based Drinks Are Available With

Decaffeinated Coffee

*Low Fat/ Soy Milk/ almond milk Is Avalable
Cappuccino Small/ Larg/ Giant

Americano Hot/ Cold

Espresso
Short/ Long

Double Espresso/ Long

Macchiato
Short/ Double

Instant Coffee/ Milk Based
Black Coffee

Hot Cider

*(Wine-7nis)

Tea

Herbal Tea

Chocolate Milk Hot/ Cold
Affogato

15

10

12

12/10

13/17
13

14

12
17
17

23

(Espresso With Vanilla Ice Cream)

18/16/13

............................................................................................................

SPECIAL LUNGH MENU

1 main/ salad/ sandwich/ tortilla + soft/ hot drink
included in the price of the dish

Served Sunday - Thursday 12:30-17:30
(not including holiday eve& holidays)

First course 25 nis (when ordering main)
Soup of the day
Greek salad
Slice of chicken liver pate’, pear jam &toast

Small Israeli salad

Dessert 35 nis (when ordering main)

Cheese cake
Rich cream cheese filling

cremino
Dark Chocolate Cream And Créeme Brulee, Crunchy Chocolate Pretzel
Crust, Topped With Lightly Salted Pretzel Nugat

*soft/ hot drink can be changed to additional
Special lunch glass of wine + 21nis
330ml of draft beer + 19nis

............................................................................................................



