

ARTISANAL BREAKFAST

served UNTILL 12:30



Kubana - freshly baked Hand made yemenite brioche with clarified butter, served with hard boiled egg, sour cream, tomato salsa, olives, schug TA kubana-42nis. With the pot-65nis	62
Grilled Cheese Artisanal Style Toast With Yellow Cheese, Pesto Spread And A Sunny Side Up Egg *Bacon-5nis	45
Grilled Cheese Croissant Butter Croissant With Ham And Cheese, Tomato Slices, Arugula	43

Salad With Vinaigrette Dressing

53

58

Quiche Of The Day

Served With Green Salad

Shakshuka And Veal Sausage Israeli Salad, Challah Bread, Fresh Fruit Juice, Coffee/ Tea	58
Feta And Spinach Blintzes Blintzes Filled With 2 Sunny Side Up Eggs, Feta Cheese, Spinach Served With Israeli Salad	48
Muesli Yogurt (4.5%), Seasonal Fruit, Homemade Halva Granola, Honey/ Silan	45
Coffee And Pastry (Small/ Larg/ Fresh Fruit Juice)	29/32
Croissant/ Danish	16
Coffee Cake Or Carrot Cake	37
Artisanal Bread And Butter	16



SANDWICHES & TORTILLAS

SERVED IN CIABATTA/ GRAIN **ROLL WITH GREEN SALAD**

Goat Cheese And Eggplant

Goat Cheese And Eggplant Sandwich/ Tortilla Goat Cheese, Tapenade, Roasted Pepper And Eggplant, Onion, Tomato, Lettuce,	46/48
Grilled Chicken Breast And Avocado Sandwich/ Tortilla Grilled Chicken Breast, Guacamole, Mayonnnaise, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce	51/54
Iraqi Sabich Sandwich/ Tortilla Hardboiled Eggs, Tahini, Eggplant, Tomato and parsley	45/47
Kebab Tortilla Grill Roasted Lamb Kebabsi In Tomato Salsa, Red Bell Pepper, Tahini	54
Tuna Salad Sandwich	47



ENTREES

Served With Green Salad And One Side

Dish Of Your Choice: Mashed Potatoes, Fries, White Rice, Majadra Rice, Steamed/ Roasted Vegeta	bles
Chicken Schnitzel Crispy Coated Chicken Breast	64
Wienerschnitzel Crispy Coated Veal	67
Lamb Kebabs Grilled Lamb Kebabs Served With Tahini	66
Homemade Hamburger in a Brioche Bun 250gr Of Freshly Grinded Beef Toppings: Yelloew Cheese/ Mushrooms/ Bacon/ Onion/ Sunny *Side Egg-7nis	65
Chicken Livers Wine Sauce And Onion Jam	5 8
Grilled Chicken Thighs Marinated In Spices And Olive Oil	66
Veal Sausages	56
Salmon-Fillet On The Grill	81
Fish & chips crispy coated fish filet served with sweet chili dip	63



	Grilled Chicken Breast	5
	Marinated In Spices And Olive Oil	
V	Warm Salad	5
	Green Beens, White Cabbage,	
	Spinach, Mushrooms, Peas With	
	Teriyaki Sauce, Feta Cheese/	
	White Rice	
	*(Chicken Breast Instead-17nis)	

PASTA

Gnocchi Mushrooms With Truffle And Cream Sauce	59
Gnocchi Sweet Potato And Parmesan Cream Sauce	59
Pasta Penne	54
Ravioli Of The Day	59
Camb Lasagna Served With Green Salad Camb And Eggplant In A Tomato And Bechamel Sauce Served With Rose' Sauce And Grated Parmesan Cheese	55
Sauce: Tomato /Rose' / Pesto With Olive Oil/ Alfredo	
Chicken Stripes	17



Israeli Breakfast*

APPETIZERS

and the same of th			
Artisanal Bread And Butter	15	Quiche Of The Day	53
Soup Of The Day	31	Served With Green Salad	
Chicken Liver Pate'	45	Focaccia With Tomato Salsa Dip	23
Served With Pear Jam And Toast		Cauliflower Deep Fried	42
Chicken Wings (8/16)	43/52	With Tahini And Tomato Salsa	
Hot Sweet Chili Pepper Sauce		Ikra Salad Served With A Bagel	35
		Carpaccio With Arugula, Parmesan, Balsami, Olive Oil Served With Artisanal Bread	46
		Grilled Eggplant Chickpeas And Tahini/ Yogurt And Feta Cheese Served With Artisanal Bread	46
Cherry Tomatos And Motzarella Cheese Salad Cherry Tomatos, Motzarella Cheese, Arugula, Reddishes, Olive Oil,	47	Crispy Calamari Crispy Coated Calamari With Aioli Sauce	46
Lemon Juice, Balsamic Vinegar			
Hausinas			

SALADS

41/49

∞	Israeli Salad (Small/ Larg)
W	israeti satau (siriati/ Lary)
	Finely Chopped Tomato And
	Cucumber, Onion, Parsley, Mint/
	Toasted Pine Nuts, Olive Oil And
	Lemon Juice Served With Tahini
	And Olives

With Chopped Red Onion Served With A Bagel

(V) Lebanese Salad Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Raddishes, Mixture Of Nuts, Seeds And Spices, Parsley, Mint, Olive Oil With Labneh Cheese/ Feta Cheese/ Cream Cheese

Chicken And Parmesan Salad
Lettuce, Arugula, Red Cabbage &
Carrot, Radish & Kohlrabi, Tortilla
Strips, Grilled Chicken Breast And
Parmesan, Served With Vinaigrette

Chicken And Parmesan Salad
ettuce, Arugula, Red Cabbage &
Carrot, Radish & Kohlrabi, Tortilla
Strips, Grilled Chicken Breast And
Parmesan, Served With Vinaigrette

		Tomatoes, Red Onion, Arugula, Olive Oil, Balsamic, and basil pesto with Italian Burrata cheese	
52	Ø	Kol Tuv Salad Bulgur, Black Lentils, Sweet Potato, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Seeds, Dried Cranberries, Parsley, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice	54
59		Chestnut Salad Lettuce, Arugula, Red Cabbage & Carrot, Radish & Kohlrabi, Pears, Dried Cranberries, Roquefort Cheese / feta cheese Served With Vinaigrette Dressing	59
		Crispy Feta Salad Lettuce, Arugula, Red Cabbage & Carrot, Radish & Kohlrabi Cherry Tomato, Appel, Walnuts,	56

Crispy Coated Feta Cheese With

Vinaigrette Dressing

Burrata salad

Iraqi Sabich Sandwich/ Tortilla Hardboiled Eggs, Tahini, Eggplant, Tomato and parsley	45/47
Kebab Tortilla Grill Roasted Lamb Kebabsi In Tomato Salsa, Red Bell Pepper, Tahini	54
Tuna Salad Sandwich Tuna Sald, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Lettuce	47
Roast Beef Sandwich A spread of Butter, Mayonnaise, and Mustard, Pickles, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce	58
Toasted Sesame Bagel With Yellow Cheese And Tomato Choose Any Two-Onion/ Tapenad/ Pesto/ Hard Boiled Egg *Ham/ Feta Cheese/ Mushrooms-7nis	44







COLD DRINKS

COLD DKINKS	
Freshly Squeezed Orange Guice	16
Freshly Squeezed Carot/ Orange Carot Juice	16
Freshly Squeezed Carot/ Orange Carot Juice	16
Coca Cola/ Diet Coke, Coke Zero	13
Sprite/ Sprite Zero	13
Mineral Water/ Soda Water	13
Ferrarelle Small/ Larg	29/14
Fuze Tea	14
Clear Cider	14
Grape Juice	13
cold coffee	16
Tonic water	13
Ginger ale	13
Malty	15

BEER	
Draft:	
Weihenstephan	34/29
Carlsberg	33/28
malka blond Ale Israeli Boutique Beer	33/28
Shandy	
Bottles:	
Tuborg Red	24
Somersby Alcoholic Cider	23

HOT DRINKS

*Espresso Based Drinks Are Available With Decaffeinated Coffee *Low Fat/ Soy Milk/ almond milk Is Avalable Cappuccino Small/ Larg/ Giant 18/16/13 Americano Hot/ Cold 15 Espresso 10 Short/ Long Double Espresso/ Long 12 Macchiato 12/10 Short/ Double Instant Coffee/ Milk Based 13/17 Black Coffee 13 Hot Cider 14 *(Wine-**7nis**) Tea 12 Herbal Tea 17 Chocolate Milk Hot/ Cold 17 Affogato 23 (Espresso With Vanilla Ice Cream)





SPECIAL LUNCH MENU

1 main/ salad/ sandwich/ tortilla + soft/ hot drink included in the price of the dish

> Served Sunday - Thursday 12:30-17:30 (not including holiday eve& holidays)

First course 25 nis (when ordering main)

Soup of the day

Greek salad

Slice of chicken liver pate', pear jam &toast

Small Israeli salad

Dessert 35 nis (when ordering main)

Cheese cake

Rich cream cheese filling

cremino

Dark Chocolate Cream And Crème Brulee, Crunchy Chocolate Pretzel Crust, Topped With Lightly Salted Pretzel Nugat

> *soft/ hot drink can be changed to additional Special lunch glass of wine + 21nis 330ml of draft beer + 19nis